01 / 2022
WELDING ANCILLARY PRODUCTS
(+90) 538 927 12 62
magmaweld.com
(+90) 444 93 53
Turkey
France

Dimensions (l x w x h)
Weight
Product Code
Technical Specifications
METAL
STEEL
INOX
STAINLESS
STEEL
INOX
STAINLESS STEEL
INOX
PRO
INOX
PRO
813MP11511 115 x 1,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/25" x 7/8" INOX PRO A 60 T BF 40025Flat           T41
813M111521 115 x 2,5 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 13300 rpm 40050Flat           T41
813M112521 125 x 2,5 x 22,23 5" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 12250 rpm 40050Flat           T41
813M111531 115 x 3,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 13300 rpm 20050Flat           T41
813M112531 125 x 3,0 x 22,23 5" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 12250 rpm 20050Flat           T41
813M118031 180 x 3,0 x 22,23 7" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 8500 rpm 15025Flat           T41
813M118032 180 x 3,0 x 22,23 7" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 8500 rpm 15025Dished    T42
813M123031 230 x 3,0 x 22,23 9" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 6650 rpm 10025Flat           T41
813M123032 230 x 3,0 x 22,23 9" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max .6650 rpm 10025Dished    T42
813M123021 230 x 2,5 x 22,23 9" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 6650 rpm 10025Flat           T41
813M123022 230 x 2,5 x 22,23 9" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max .6650 rpm 10025Dished    T42
813M111511 115 x 1,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/25" x 7/8" INOX A 60 T BF max. 13300 rpm 40025Flat           T41
813M111522 115 x 2,5 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 13300 rpm 40050Dished    T42
813M111532 115 x 3,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 13300 rpm 20050Dished    T42
813M112532 125 x 3,0 x 22,23 5" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 12250 rpm 20050Dished    T42
813M112522 125 x 2,5 x 22,23 5" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 12250 rpm 40050Dished    T42
813MP12511 125 x 1,0 x 22,23 5" x 1/25" x 7/8" INOX PRO A 60 T BF 40025Flat           T41
813MP18016 180 x 1,6 x 22,23 7" x 1/16" x 7/8" INOX PRO A 60 T BF 32040Flat           T41
813MP23019 230 x 1,9 x 22,23 9" x 1/13" x 7/8" INOX PRO A 60 T BF 12030Flat           T41
21
max. 13300 rpm
max. 12250 rpm
max.  8500 rpm

Cut Off Discs
MAGMACUT
Product Code Category Dimensions Quality Rotation Box
Qty.
Inner Box
Qty.
Product Code Category Dimensions Quality Rotation Box
Qty.
Inner Box
Qty.
METAL
STEEL
METAL
STEEL
%100 ZR - HD
813M211567 115 x 6,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/4" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 13300 rpm 10025T27
813M31154A 115 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 13300 rpm 18010AO FLAP
813M31156A 115 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 13300 rpm 18010AO FLAP
813M31158A 115 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 13300 rpm 18010AO FLAP
813M31154Z 115 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 13300 rpm 18010ZR FLAP
813M31156Z 115 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 13300 rpm 18010ZR FLAP
813M31158Z 115 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 13300 rpm 18010ZR FLAP
813M31254A 125 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 12250 rpm 18010AO FLAP
813M31256A 125 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 12250 rpm 18010AO FLAP
813M31258A 125 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 12250 rpm 18010AO FLAP
813M31254Z 125 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 12250 rpm 18010ZR FLAP
813M31256Z 125 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 12250 rpm 18010ZR FLAP
813M31258Z 125 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 12250 rpm 18010ZR FLAP
813M31804A 180 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 8500 rpm 8010AO FLAP
813M31806A 180 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 8500 rpm 8010AO FLAP
813M31808A 180 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 8500 rpm 8010AO FLAP
813M31804Z 180 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 8500 rpm 8010ZR FLAP
813M31806Z 180 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 8500 rpm 8010ZR FLAP
813M31808Z 180 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 8500 rpm 8010ZR FLAP
813M41155Z 115 x 22 Conic 50 P max. 13300 rpm 18010%100 ZR FLAP
813M212567 125 x 6,0 x 22,23 5" x 1/4" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 12250 rpm 10025T27
813M218067 180 x 6,0 x 22,23 7" x 1/4" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 8500 rpm 6010T27
813M218087 180 x 8,0 x 22,23 7" x 5/16" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 8500 rpm 6010T27
813M223067 230 x 6,0 x 22,23 9" x 1/4" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 6650 rpm 4010T27
22
ABRASIVE PRODUCTS
Product Code Category Dimensions Quality Rotation Box
Qty.